
KD2010 
  

  

      Overall ranking 
  

 Ranking   Namn   Förnamn   Land   Klubb  

 1   LIND   Elisabeth   NOR   BERGEN  

 2   DORDEVIC   Larisa   SWE   FK ARAMIS  

 3   MUMM   Emelie   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING  

 3   NATHMAN   Evelina   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING  

 5   BRECEVIC   Nadja   SWE   GOTLANDS FK  

 6   LUVÖ   Jacquline   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 7   OSTERDAHL   Rebecka   SWE   GOTLANDS FK  

 8   JOHNSSON   Anna   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 9   JOHNSSON   Annie   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING  

 9   LARSSON   Anna   SWE   A 6 FÄKTNING  

 11   RASMUSSEN   Linn   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 12   KAMINSKI   Maria   NOR   BYGDÖ  

 13   ÖBERG   Katarina   SWE   FK ARAMIS  

 14   KARLSSON   Ebba   SWE   GOTLANDS FK  

 15   WILLEMO   Josefine   SWE   GOTLANDS FK  

 16   CLAUSEN   Lina   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING  

 17   VONEN   Thea   NOR   BERGEN  

 18   WIIK   Erica   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 19   LUDEN   Emma   SWE   WADKÖPINGS FF  

 20   KARNEVISTO   Elin   SWE   WADKÖPINGS FF  

 20   TILLMAN   Thea   SWE   WADKÖPINGS FF  

 22   STAM   Pernilla   SWE   A 6 FÄKTNING  

 23   INGLIS   Vivianne   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 23   JOHANSSON   Katarina   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 25   MOBERG   Lisa   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  
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      Ranking efter poulerna 
  

 Ranking   Namn   Förnamn   Land   Klubb   Seger/match   Ind.   Us   Grupp  

 1   LIND   Elisabeth   NOR   BERGEN   4/4   14   20   Kvalificerad  

 2   JOHNSSON   Annie   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING   4/4   10   20   Kvalificerad  

 2   LARSSON   Anna   SWE   A 6 FÄKTNING   4/4   10   20   Kvalificerad  

 2   NATHMAN   Evelina   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING   4/4   10   20   Kvalificerad  

 5   RASMUSSEN   Linn   SWE   UPPSALA FF   3/4   11   19   Kvalificerad  

 6   DORDEVIC   Larisa   SWE   FK ARAMIS   3/4   6   19   Kvalificerad  

 7   KAMINSKI   Maria   NOR   BYGDÖ   3/4   5   19   Kvalificerad  

 8   BRECEVIC   Nadja   SWE   GOTLANDS FK   3/4   2   19   Kvalificerad  

 9   ÖBERG   Katarina   SWE   FK ARAMIS   3/4   2   15   Kvalificerad  

 10   LUVÖ   Jacquline   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK   3/4   0   16   Kvalificerad  

 11   KARLSSON   Ebba   SWE   GOTLANDS FK   2/4   5   17   Kvalificerad  

 12   OSTERDAHL   Rebecka   SWE   GOTLANDS FK   2/4   4   17   Kvalificerad  

 13   WILLEMO   Josefine   SWE   GOTLANDS FK   2/4   3   18   Kvalificerad  

 14   JOHNSSON   Anna   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK   2/4   2   18   Kvalificerad  

 15   MUMM   Emelie   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING   2/4   2   17   Kvalificerad  

 16   VONEN   Thea   NOR   BERGEN   1/4   -2   15   Kvalificerad  

 17   CLAUSEN   Lina   SWE   DIF FÄKTNING   1/4   -4   15   Kvalificerad  

 18   WIIK   Erica   SWE   UPPSALA FF   1/4   -6   13   Kvalificerad  

 19   LUDEN   Emma   SWE  
 WADKÖPINGS 

FF  
 1/4   -8   11   Kvalificerad  

 20   TILLMAN   Thea   SWE  
 WADKÖPINGS 

FF  
 1/4   -9   8   Kvalificerad  

 20   KARNEVISTO   Elin   SWE  
 WADKÖPINGS 

FF  
 1/4   -9   8   Kvalificerad  

 22   STAM   Pernilla   SWE   A 6 FÄKTNING   0/4   -9   11   Kvalificerad  

 23   JOHANSSON   Katarina   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK   0/4   -11   9   Kvalificerad  

 23   INGLIS   Vivianne   SWE   UPPSALA FF   0/4   -11   9   Kvalificerad  

 25   MOBERG   Lisa   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK   0/4   -17   3   Kvalificerad  
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